
TYPE 8 — the CHALLENGER
m 1 Monday, May 9 John the Baptizer Matthew 3:1-13
m 2 Tuesday, May 10 Miriam Number 12
m 3 Wednesday, May 11 Samson Judges 15:1-17
m 4 Thursday, May 12 Canaanite Woman Matthew 15:21-28

TYPE 9 — the PEACEMAKER
m 5 Monday, May 16 Abraham Genesis 18:16-33
m 6 Tuesday, May 17 Esther Esther 4
m 7 Wednesday, May 18 Jonah Jonah 1
m 8 Thursday, May 19 Man at the Pool John 5:1-15

TYPE 1 —the PERFECTIONIST
m 9 Monday, May 23 Apostle Paul Philippians 3:1-14

m 10 Tuesday, May 24 Martha John 11:11-23

m 11 Wednesday, May 25 Rich Young Ruler Luke 18:18-25

m 12 Thursday, May 26 the Elder Son Luke 15-11-32

TYPE 2 —the HELPER
m 13 Monday, May 30 Barnabas Acts 4:32-37, 11:19-26
m 14 Tuesday, May 31 Mary, Jesus’ Mother John 2:1-11
m 15 Wednesday, June 1 Boaz Ruth 2:1-17
m 16 Thursday, June 2 Mary Magdalene Luke 8:1-3

TYPE 3 —the PERFORMER
m 17 Monday, June 6 Jacob Genesis 27:1-29
m 18 Tuesday, June 7 King Saul 1 Samuel 13:8-14
m 19 Wednesday, June 8 Lydia Acts 16:11-15
m 20 Thursday, June 9 Judas John 12:1-11

TYPE 4 —the ROMANTIC
m 21 Monday, June 13 Job Job 3
m 22 Tuesday, June 14 King David 1 Samuel 16
m 23 Wednesday, June 15 Mary of Bethany John 12:1-8
m 24 Thursday, June 16 Joseph Genesis 37:1-11

TYPE 5 —the INVESTIGATOR
m 25 Monday, June 20 Nicodemus John 3:1-21
m 26 Tuesday, June 21 Priscilla Acts 18
m 27 Wednesday, June 22 Dr. Luke Luke 1:1-4
m 28 Thursday, June 23 Thomas John 20:19-29

TYPE 6 —the LOYALISTTYPE 6 —the LOYALIST
m 29 Monday, June 27 Apostle Peter Matthew 26:31-35
m 30 Tuesday, June 28 Jeremiah Jeremiah 1
m 31 Wednesday, June 29 Ruth Ruth 1
m 32 Thursday, June 30 Timothy 2 Timothy 3:10-17

TYPE 7 —the ENTHUSIAST
m 33 Monday, July 4 Solomon 1 Kings 3:16-28
m 34 Tuesday, July 5 Woman at the Well John 4:4-42
m 35 Wednesday, July 6 Apostle James Mark 3:13-19
m 36 Thursday, July 7 Herod Antipas Mark 6:14-29be
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